AViiVA™ M2 CL
CameraLink™
Linescan
Camera
Rev. 2160B–IMAGE–04/03
Features
• High Sensitivity and High SNR Performance Linear CCD
• 1024, 2048 or 4096 Resolution with 10 µm Square Pixels

reference point
Active area
Active area center
First pixel center
∆tiltz
Table 18.  Lens Mounting
Number of Pixels 512/14 µm 1024/10 µm 1024/14 µm 2048/10 µm 2048/14 µm 4096/10 µm
C mount OK OK ~OK(1) ~OK(1) not usable not usable
F mount OK OK OK OK OK OK
14 AViiVA M2 CL
2160B–IMAGE–04/03
AViiVA M2 CL
Ordering Code
Table 19.  Ordering Code
Part Number Resolution Pixels Size Description
AT71M2CL1010-BA0 1K 10 µm AViiVA M2 CL 1010
AT71M2CL2010-BA0 2K 10 µm AViiVA M2 CL 2010
AT71M2CL4010-BA0 4K 10 µm AViiVA M2 CL 4010
AT71M2CL0514-BA0 512 14 µm AViiVA M2 CL 0514
AT71M2CL1014-BA0 1K 14 µm AViiVA M2 CL 1014
AT71M2CL2014-BA0 2K 14 µm AViiVA M2 CL 2014
AT71KFPAVIVA-ABA – – F mount (NIKON)
AT71KFPAVIVA-AKA – – T2 mount (M42 x 0.75)
AT71KFPAAVIVA-ADA – – M42 x 1 mount
AT71KFPAVIVA-ACA – – C mount
AT71KAVIVAP2C0D3A0 – – Cables kit: 10m power supply and
5m CameraLink cables
15
2160B–IMAGE–04/03
 Printed on recycled paper.